-Resistance - Standard: 10k Ohms
   (lengths >300mm = 20k Ohms)
-Resistance - Custom: 5k to 500k Ohms
-Resistance Tolerance: ±20%
-Effective Electrical Travel: 8 to 1200mm
-Resolution: Depends on the exterior magnet
   strength and distance to the MagnetoPot
-Power Rating: 0.50 Watt continuous, 1 Watt Peak

12.70mm
0.500"
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch* Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent* Housing
* Please note that the RL and RD style
connectors are only available in one
orientation.  Please contact Spectra Symbol
for more infomation.
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
Electrical Schematic
10K
(RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 1
PIN 2 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0172 = 172mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Resistance
 Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 3
Customization

spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 4
Diagram - Stock Rotary MagnetoPot
How to Order - Rotary MagnetoPot
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
0353
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
MP1
0046 = 45.57mm 0353 = 353°
0046 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
Center of
Active Track
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
ST5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
6.08 [0.239]
(TYP)
79.01 [3.111]
4.83 [0.190]
ACTIVE WIDTH
R12.70 [R0.500]
THRU
R32.87 [R1.294]
OUTER DIAMETER
353°
ACTIVE
ANGLE
10.16 [0.400]
PIN 1
Ø45.57 [Ø1.794]
CENTER OF TRACK
2xR1.59 [R0.062]
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：